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RIDER

BLAZQUEZ LOPEZ-MUNIZ Ménica
GONZALEZ DE LAS CUEVAS PIMIENTA Juan

lagé

MARTINEZ DEL MORAL Diego

ROLDAN NARVAEZ Adrian
CHERET Alexandre

DUFIL Carla Marie
GALLAND Anna
JUGLARET Mathilde
CORRIE-DEANE Angus
JESTY Anna

COLLIN Luca Sophia
PACHL Benedek

HUBERTS Evelien

VAN PEPERSTRATEN Daphne

OLIVEIRA SA Joao

ROGERSON Charlotta

CDIO5* FEI NATIONS CUP

CDIU25

Provisional Master List - 24/04/23

10106477

10150887

10084910

10136616

10138124

10139592

10304751

10148060

10098556

10116035

10193644

10097886

10210521

10095453

10240680

10094368

HORSE
BELIEVE
DENKSPORT
FOR OLIMPIC GAMES
FLOYD
BAMONA
EPPO
QUARTZ OF JAZZ
ALQUAZAR DE MASSA
JACK JOHNSON 2
COMMODORE PLATINUM
FERRERO D
HEXAGONS JOELLA
WATOESHI
GREENPOINT'S CUPIDO
DIEGO

FAMORA

16

104KJ48

1050W57

105NH80

106BP06

1051X90

105PI39

1041B12

104QQ04

107VX07

107PQ25

1061Y60

107UR22

1050P70

105KX74

105AC32

1061C81




